First and Last dav of school
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RAINBOW DREAMS EARLY LEARNING ACADEMY

School Calendar for Students*

No School for Students on Shaded Days

Pareni-Teacher Conferences Day

August 2025- May 2026

August 2025 August 2025
Mo Schuol for Students on Shaded Daya
S M T W ™IF s Wednesday-Friday, August 6-8 -Parent/Student Orientation
3 > Monday, August 11 -Classes Begin- First Day of School
3 (4 |5 |6 7 |8 |9 _
10 ] 11|12 |13 |14 |15 |16 — September 2025
17 | 18 19 (20 |21 (22 |23 Monday, September 1 -Labor Day (No School)
24 125 (26 |27 |28 |29 |30 Friday, September 5 — RDELA Awards Day
31 Monday, September 15 - Staff Development Day {(No School for Students)
m—m— - = Thursday, September 25 — RDELA OPEN HOUSE
September 2026
Nao School for Studenta on Shaded Days
S M |T W |TH|F S October 2025
1 2 3 4 5 G Friday, October 3 - RDELA Awards Day
7 18 9 10 11 112 }13 Monday-Friday, October 6-10 — RESPECT Week
1415 |16 {17 |18 [19 |20 Friday, October 10 — Student Fall Picture Day (Dress Code: Dress White & Tie}
21122 |23 |24 |25 )26 |27 Wednesday, October 15 — Parent Literacy Night
28129 |30 Friday, October 17 - Staff Development Day/Parent-Teacher Conferences
— {No School for Students)
m&hgggﬁﬂ i“sffw P Tuesday-Friday, October 21-24 - :ind erdVision and Hearing Screening
Thursday, October 30 — RDELA Fall Parade
S M1 1W ;H ; 45 Friday, October 31 — Nevada Day Observed {No School)
S 6 7 9 10 |11
12 |13 |14 |15 |16 18 November 2025
19 |20 |21 |22 |23 (2425 Sunday, November 2 — Daylight Savings Time {1 Hour back)
26 |27 |28 |29 |30 |31 Friday, November 7 — RDELA Awards Day
e T Tuesday, November 11 - Veteran’s Day Observed (No School)
o School for Students on Shaded Days Wednesday, November 19 - Parent Literacy Night
simlTIwlT F S Friday, November 21 - Picture Make Up Day {Dress Code: Dress White & Tie)
1 Monday, November 24 - Staff Development Day {No School for Students)
23 2 5 6 7 8 Monday-Friday, November 25-28 — Thanksgiving Day and Family Day {No School)
9 |10 |11 |12 |13 |14 15
16 | 17 (18 [19 (20 [21 |22 5 December 2025 I
23124 |25 126 |27 |28 |29 Friday, December 5 -RDELA Awards Day
30 Wednesday, December 10 -Donuts with Grownups
. = .[-)-ecember T Friday, December 12 -RDELA Holiday Program
| Mo School for Students on Shaded Days Monday-Friday, December 15-19 — SPIRIT WEEK
s I M| T W /| TH F S Friday, December 19 - End of Second Grading Period
1 |2 |3 4 5 6 - End of First Semester
7 (8 [9 |10 [11 [12 {13 -Report Cards for 1*Semester (Kinder)
14] 15 [16 117 18 19 |20 -Winter Break Begins — End of Day
21122 123 | 24 |25 |26 |27 December 22- Jan. 2, 2026 -Winter Break (No School)
28129130 |31
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First and Last Day of School

No School for Students on Shaded Days
Wl Parent-Teacher Conferences Day
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2025-2026 School Calendar for Student* (continued)

No School for Stulents on Shaded Days

January 2026

January 2026

Thursday-Friday, January 1-2 — Winter Break {No School)
Monday, January 5 -Classes Resume

-Second Semester Begins
Wednesday, January 14 - Parent Literacy Night
Monday, January 19 — Martin Luther Jr. Day (No School)

Monday, January 26 - Staff Development Day {No School for Students)

S M T |W|TH| F S
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 g 10
11 |12 )13 |14 |15 |16 | 17
18 |19 |20 |21 |22 |23 |24
25 126 |27 (28 (29 |30 |31
f February 2026
| No School for Students on Shaded Days
5 M T|IWI|TH | F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 |11 |12 | 13 | 14
15 |16 |17 |18 |19 | 20 | 21
22 |23 (24 |25 |26 | 27 | 28
March 2026
No School for Students on Shaded Days
S M |T W (TH | F S
1 2 3 4 S 6 7
8 9 10 /11 (12 | 13 | 14
15 16 |17 |18 |15 | 20 | 21
22 23 | 24 125 126 | 27 | 28
29 30 | 31
April 2026
No School for Students on Shaded Days
S M | T W |TH | F S
1 2 3 4
5 b 7 8 9 10 |11
12 13 |14 (15 |16 |17 | 18
19 20 |1 21 | 22 |23 |24 | 25
26 27 |28 |1 29 | 30
" May 2026 ]
No School for Students on Shaded Days
S M |T W TH | F S
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 |12 |13 |14 | 15 16
17 18 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22 23
24 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 30
31

*Subject to change

February 2026

Monday, February 2 — Black History Month Kickoff
Friday, February 6 = RDELA Awards Day

Monday, February 9 — Staff Development Day {No School for Students)
Friday, February 13 — RDELA Kindergarten Friendship Day Celebration
Monday, February 16 - President’s Day {No School)

Wednesday, February 18 - Parent Literacy Night
Monday, February 23 - Intent to Re-Enroll 26-27 Letters OQut

March 2026

Monday-Friday, March 2-6 -Carol Threats Nevada Reading Week Kick Off

Friday, March 6 -RDELA Awards Day
Friday, March 6 -Intent to Re-Enroll 25-26 Letters Due
Friday, March 13 -End of Third Grading Period

-Spring Break Begins-End of Day
Monday-Friday, March 16-20 -SPRING BREAK {(No School)
Monday, March 23 -Classes Resume
Wednesday, March 25 -Parent Literacy Night

] Apri] 2026

Friday, April 10 -RDELA Awards Day
Wednesday, April 22 -EARTH DAY —Plant Day
Tuesday, April 28 -First Contingency Day (No School)

May 2026

Friday, May 1 -Kinder Promotion Picture Day {Dress Code: Dress White & Tie)

Monday-Friday. May 4-8 -Teacher Appreciation Week
Friday, May 8 -RDELA Awards Day

Monday-Friday, May 11-15 -SPIRIT WEEK

Friday, May 15 -Field Day

Thursday, May 21 -Kindergarten Promotion Ceremony

Friday, May 22 -End of Second Semester
-End of School Year

-Last Day of School for Students
Monday, May 25 -Memorial Day Holiday
Tuesday, May 26 -2" Contingency Day
Wednesday, May 27 -3rd Contingency Day
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